2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Katherine Ellett
Tara Hackett
Matthew

Niyette  Johnson
Madison Kelly
John McClorey
Madison McKay
Emily Meilus
Anna Ober
Celeste Pace
Matthew Popovich
Robert Qian
Philip Saunders
Paige Sogandares
Gene Stahl
Emilyt Wang
Christian  Autor
Nithin Bagal
Kyle Barker
Michael Blake
Lauren Blake
Spencer Brayman
Henry Buda
Sally Burkley
Katherine Byrd
Hannah Carter
Hyung Tae Chang
Vincent Cleal
Melissa  Cundiff
Charlie  Dawson
Jonathan Day
Julia Downing

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Walter Johnson High School
Chantilly High School

Hirschbergel Georgetown Prep

Elizabeth Seton High School
Academy of the Holy Cross
The Heights School

Heritage High School
Herndon High School

Fairfax High School

Langley High School
Dominion High School
Clarksburg High School

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
South Lakes High School
Home School

Winston Churchill High School
George Mason High School

RMSC

York Swim Club
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
RMSC

The Fish

Snow Swimming
Machine Aquatics
Mason Makos
Machine Aquatics
Snow Swimming
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
York Swim Club
Occoquan

RMSC

Clark Swim Club

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science & Techno Nations Capital

John Champe High School
Patriot High School

Patriot High School

George C Marshall High School
Reservoir High School

Home School

Fairfax High School
Woodgrove High School

WT Woodson High School
Lake Braddock Secondary School
Tuscarora High School

Eleanor Roosevelt High School
Yorktown High School

James Madison High School

Nations Capital
Occoquan
Occoquan
Machine Aquatics
Maryland Suburban Swim Club
Snow Swimming
Machine Aquatics
Snow Swimming
Potomac Marlins
RMSC

Snow Swimming
Machine Aquatics
Machine Aquatics
Machine Aquatics

as of December 12, 2017



2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Darren
Anna
Sinead
Eli
Olivia
Isabella
Austin
Richard
Grace
Sam
Kyle
Hannah
Mason
Justin
Brandon
Taylor
Maddie
Jasmine
Keely
Anna
Emily
Nathaniel
Collin
Audrey
Ryan
Bryce

Durocher
Dzouenko
Eksteen
Fouts
French
Gati
Gentry
Gentry
Giddings
Gollob
Goodwill
Gould
Greenblatt
Gregory
Hamblin
Harper
Heilbrun
Hellmer

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Riverbend High School

Patriot High School

McLean High School

Quince Orchard High School
Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
The Madeira School

Patriot High School

Gonzaga College High School
Sherwood High School
McLean High School

Patriot High School

The Potomac School

Langley High School
Brentsville District High School
North Stafford High School
Broad Run High School

The Madeira School

Flint Hill School

Hemminger Woodgrove High School

Herms
Hetzer
Higgins
Hughes
Hunter

Hutcherson

Johnson

Lake Braddock Secondary School
Battlefield High School
Georgetown Prep

Loudoun County High School
Lake Braddock Secondary School
Brentsville District High School
Robinson Secondary School

Jayapraka Kambhampzs Washington-Lee High School

Cody
Yaiza

Kim
Kinney

Stone Bridge High School
Heritage High School

Alexandre LaBossiere St. Albans School

Madeline
Katarina

LaPorte
Lechner

James Madison High School
Poolesville High School

Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
RMSC

All Star Aquatics
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
RMSC

Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
RMSC

The Fish

Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Blue Wave
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
The Fish
Machine Aquatics
Occoquan
Nations Capital
Snow Swimming
Mason Makos
Nations Capital
Machine Aquatics
Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
RMSC
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2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Andrew
Fletcher
Philip
Brooke
Cameron
Mia
Sophie
Timothy
Ryan
Thomas
Giovanna
Savannah
Katerina
Grace
Morgan
Maren
Jeffrey
Martin
Lawrence
Megan
Jack
Spencer
Gage
Robert
Kai

Ben
John
Cameron
Aaron
Steven
Allison
Sanjay

Leith
Madsen
Manoff
Matthias

McConagha

McKinley
McKinley
McKinley

McLaughlin

Moore
Moriarty
Nash
Nastea
Nicolali
Oehler
Oliver
Qin
Quinan
Redmond
Roloff
Rose
Rowe
Russello
Schultz
Shanklin
Sharrer
Sita
Smith
Stanton
Thalblum
Wade

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

South County High School
Chantilly High School
Battlefield High School
Stone Bridge High School
Briar Woods High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School

WT Woodson High School
Briar Woods High School
The Madeira School
Battlefield High School
Robinson Secondary School
Forest Park High School
Howard High School

John Champe High School
Wootton High School

Home School

Gonzaga College High School
Patriot High School

Richard Montgomery High School
Patriot High School
Woodgrove High School
Osbourn Park High School
Elizabeth Seton High School

Machine Aquatics
Mason Makos
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Shark Tank Aquatics
Snow Swimming
Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Occoquan
Maryland Suburban Swim Club
Snow Swimming
RMSC

Occoquan
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
RMSC

Nations Capital
Snow Swimming
Nations Capital
DC Wave

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science & Techno Machine Aquatics

The Bullis School

Highland School

James Hubert Blake High School
Stone Bridge High School

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School

Wijesekera Winston Churchill High School

Nations Capital
Occoquan
Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
RMSC

RMSC

as of December 12, 2017



2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Gabrielle Zhang
Ashley Zonghetti
Anthony Arcomona
Victoria  Atkinson
Lindsey Blake
Lauren Bowers
Sarah Boyle
Keyla Brown
Alexandre Brun
Ryan Bruni
Grace Burgett
Steven Butler
John Clado
Sean Conway
Diego Cruzado
Alexa Cuomo
Emerson Davis
Gilbert ThcDiaz
Madelyn Donohoe
Andrea  Ducar
Stephanie Dye
Niles Egan
Timothy  Ellett
Matthew Ferrari
Rita Frie
Ryan Frohman
Kayla Graham
kaitlin Gravell
David Grinstead
Madison Gupton
Daniel Gyenis
Jake Heenan

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Rock Ridge High School
Winston Churchill High School
Oakton High School

St. Stephen's and St. Agnes School
Patriot High School

Briar Woods High School
Westfield High School

St. Johns High School

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
John Champe High School

0

Osbourn Park High School
Richard Montgomery High School
Loudoun Valley High School
The Potomac School
Centreville High School

Rock Ridge High School
Providence Home School
Bishop O' Connell High School
Falls Church High School
Potomac Falls High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Walter Johnson High School
WT Woodson High School
Woodgrove High School
Gaithersburg High School
Broad Run High School
Sherwood High School
Osbourn Park High School
Briar Woods High School
Oakton High School

Kettle Run High School

Nations Capital
All Star Aquatics
Machine Aquatics
Arlington Aquatic Club
Occoquan

Snow Swimming
Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
RMSC

Snow Swimming
RMSC

Occoquan

RMSC

Nations Capital
Machine Aquatics
Mason Makos
Snow Swimming
Occoquan

The Fish
Arlington Aquatic Club
Nations Capital
RMSC

RMSC

Nations Capital
Snow Swimming
RMSC

Nations Capital
RMSC

Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Nick
Kevin
Dorienne
Nancy
Bridgette
Jisu
Dana

lo
Patrick
Gabiriel
William
Alan
Jacob
Katelyn
Allie
John
Olivia
Jackson
Maria
Elise
Andrew
Elise
Bobby
Jonathan
Rachel
Chloe P
Alaina
Natalija
Harrison
Sean
Sophie
Danbi

Highman
Ho
Hochard
Jarman
Kim

Kim

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Oakton High School

Winston Churchill High School

Patriot High School

James Hubert Blake High School

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
Poolesville High School

Korotovskikl Broad Run High School

Kovach
Kuhlkin
Laracuente
Lewis

Li

Lindner
Mack
MacMillan
Marder
McCarthy

Washington-Lee High School

James Madison High School

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
Walt Whitman High School
Montgomery Blair High School

Quince Orchard High School

Home School

Rock Ridge High School

Bethesda Chevy Chase High School
Osbourn Park High School

McCumming Riverside High School

McGovern
Mozeleski
Munson
Nguyen
O'Donnell
Odim

Pak
Palmer
Park
Pumpurs
Rehr
Reilly
Reilly
Rhee

West Springfield High School
Chantilly High School

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
Broad Run High School

The Heights School

Thomas Spriggs Wootton High School
Robinson Secondary School

Patriot High School

Lake Braddock Secondary School
Potomac Senior High School
Yorktown Highschool

Robinson Secondary School

Walt Whitman High School

Osbourn Park High School

Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Occoquan

DC Wave

RMSC

RMSC

Nations Capital
Clark Swim Club
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
All Star Aquatics
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Occoquan
Nations Capital
Potomac Marlins
Machine Aquatics
RMSC

Blue Wave
RMSC
Unattached
Machine Aquatics
Occoquan

Shark Tank Aguatics
Nations Capital
York Swim Club
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital

as of December 12, 2017



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

John Rossbach
Lauren Rubino
Sophia  Ryan
Katie Sanfield
Olivia Santee
Andrei Schwartz
Mary (TediSegmuller
Hee-Jae Shin
Connor  Smith
Jason Smith
Benjamin Solomich
Taylor Spillman
Apryl Stahl
Anna Stewart
Megan Strynar
lan Tansill
Aleksande Tarczynski
William  Tenpas
Audrey  Tirrell
Jordan Wenner
Lucy Whang
Daniel Wong
Brian Xi

Luke Xia

Julia Young
Lauren Young
Emily Andrews
Alex Bacon
Zachary Bayler
Lucy Buda
Jordan Buechler
Madelyn Ceely

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Heritage High School

John Champe High School
Sherwood High School

Westfield High School

Patriot High School

St. Albans School

Foxcroft School

Centreville High School

The Potomac School

Colgan High School

Richard Montgomery High School
Reservoir High School

Home School

Rockville High School

Lake Braddock Secondary School
Patriot High School

West Springfield High School
Bethesda Chevy Chase High School
Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
Briar Woods High School

Fairfax High School

Patriot High School

Thomas S. Wootton High School
Richard Montgomery High School
Chantilly High School

Chantilly High School

Wakefield High School

Sherwood High School

Wheaton High School

Reservoir High School

West Springfield High School
Magruder High School

Snow Swimming
Nations Capital
RMSC

Potomac Marlins
Nations Capital
RMSC

Occoquan

Moons Aquatic Club
Machine Aquatics
Occoquan

RMSC

RMSC

Occoquan

RMSC

Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
RMSC

Nations Capital
York Swim Club
Nations Capital
RMSC

Nations Capital
Mason Makos
Mason Makos
Arlington Aquatic Club
RMSC

RMSC

Maryland Suburban Swim Club
Machine Aquatics
RMSC

as of December 12, 2017



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Natalie
Jacob
Joshua
James
Jeremy
Yasmin
Malec
Reagan
Sarah
Jeffrey
Otto
Shelby
Hayes
Caroline
Steve
Abby
Sophia
Allison

Makenzie Higgins

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Champagne Flint Hill School

Nations Capital

Conway Rock Ridge High School Nations Capital
Davis Woodbridge Senior High School Occogquan
Dawson Eleanor Roosevelt High School Machine Aquatics
Dryer West Springfield High School Nations Capital
El-Halaby = Osbourn Park High School Occoguan
Fahmy Sherwood High School RMSC

Foley Paul VI Potomac Marlins
Frie Woodgrove High School Snow Swimming
Gerber Thomas Jefferson High School for Science & Techno Machine Aquatics
Gerstel Riverside High School Nations Capital
Gerving Tuscarora High School Snow Swimming

Goetcheus Gonzaga College High School
Hallmark Bethesda Chevy Chase High School
Han McLean High School

Harter Briar Woods High School
Hartshorn ~ West Springfield High School
Hickey Westfield High School

Stone Ridge School of the Scared Heart

Annamarie Hirschbergei Stone Ridge School of the Scared Heart

Shane
George
Chale
Patrick
Bailey
Georgia
Jillian
Emily
Adi
Anna
Minsu
Allison

Hunter Loudoun County High School
Huynh John Champe High School
Jacks Potomac Falls High School
James The Heights School

Johnson Robinson Secondary School
Johnson Mountain View High School
Johnson Holton-Arms

Jordan Briar Woods High School

Kambhampa Yorktown High School
Keating James Madison High School
Kim Poolesville High School
Kopac Riverside High School

Nations Capital
RMSC

Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Machine Aquatics
Mason Makos
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
RMSC

Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Machine Aquatics
Machine Aquatics
RMSC

Nations Capital

as of December 12, 2017



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Elizabeth
Amanda
Peter

Alli
Eleanor
Hannah
lan
Delaney
Hevi
John
Morgan
Allison
Joseph
Marin
Samuel
Ellie
Bryan
Samantha
Catherine
Anthony
Henry
Anna
Mary Kate
Joshua
Maxwell
McKenzie
Zach
Stacy
Noah
Joseph
Rachel
Phoebe

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Kuhlkin James Madison High School
Liu Montgomery Blair High School
Makin Fairfax High School
Marney-Bell Montgomery Blair High School
Martin Woodbridge Senior High School
Martin-Long Woodbridge Senior High School

Nations Capital
RMSC

Nations Capital
RMSC
Occoquan
Occoquan

McCullough Thomas Jefferson High School for Science & Techno Machine Aquatics

McCumming Riverside High School
Medde-Wita(Briar Woods High School

Moore Briar Woods High School
Myers Broad Run High School
Navarrete  Walt Whitman High School
Nonato Northwest High School

Oehler Howard High School
Oliver, IV John Champe High School

Oswald Robinson Secondary School
Patten Fresta Valley Christian School
Pliuskaitis  Briar Woods High School
Purnell Stonewall Jackson High School
Qin Blair Hig School

Radzikowski Battlefield High School
Redican South Lakes High School

Reicherter Yorktown High School

Roberts Washington International School
Romack Lake Braddock Secondary School
Ross Rock Ridge High School

Rowe Patriot High School

Rudolph Walter Johnson High School
Rutberg Winston Churchill High School
Schaefer  WT Woodson High School
Schlemmer Dominion High School
Shapiro South County High School

Nations Capital
Snow Swimming
Snow Swimming
Blue Wave

All Star Aquatics
RMSC

Maryland Suburban Swim Club
Snow Swimming
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Snow Swimming
Nations Capital
RMSC

Occoquan
Machine Aquatics
Arlington Aquatic Club
Nations Capital
Potomac Marlins
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
Machine Aquatics
Snow Swimming
Machine Aquatics

as of December 12, 2017



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Potomac Valley Swimming 2016-2017 Scholar Athletes

Savannah Solenberger Osbourn Park High School

Sophie
Nicholas
Katie
Rory
Anna
Darius
Alexander
Valentine
Trace
Molly
Andie
Chloe
Katie
Rachel
Alan
John

Mei Mei

Solomich
Spicer
Stevenson
Stumpf
Sullivan
Truong
Viasov
Viasov
Wall
Watts
Weitzman
Widman
Winklosky
Yoon

Yu

Zapp

Zuo

Gaithersburg High School
Georgetown Prep

Bethesda Chevy Chase High School
Winston Churchill High School
James Madison high school
Langley High School

Winston Churchill High School
Winston Churchill High School
Rock Ridge High School

The Madeira School

Quince Orchard High School
Eleanor Roosevelt High School
Briar Woods High School
National Cathedral School
Basis Independent at McLean
Rock Ridge High School
Winston Churchill High School

Occoquan

RMSC

Nations Capital
RMSC

All Star Aquatics
Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
All Star Aquatics
All Star Aquatics
Nations Capital
Nations Capital
RMSC

Machine Aquatics
Nations Capital
The Fish

Dragon

Blue Wave
Nations Capital

as of December 12, 2017
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